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201803280001
02650

03/28/2018
01:28:45

HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
HUNTSVILLE

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

HOLLINGSWO
RTH LEE

Instr
#:20170525000
182930

201808310003
15310

08/31/2018
01:34:42

HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
HUNTSVILLE

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

BONNER
MARY

201810050003
56310

10/05/2018
12:50:38

HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
HUNTSVILLE

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

BONNER
MARY

201810180003
69730

10/18/2018
01:10:49

HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
HUNTSVILLE

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

BONNER
MARY

201812200004
44570

12/20/2018
09:13:58

HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
HUNTSVILLE

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

EDWARDS
RHONDA

201911010004
05000

11/01/2019
12:53:23

HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
HUNTSVILLE

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

BONNER
MARY

Instr
#:20181005000
356310

201911010004
05020

11/01/2019
12:53:25

HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
HUNTSVILLE

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

HUDSON
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20110114000
015280

201911010004
04990

11/01/2019
12:53:22

HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
HUNTSVILLE

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

BONNER
MARY

Instr
#:20180831000
315310

201911010004
04980

11/01/2019
12:53:21

HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
HUNTSVILLE

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

BONNER
MARY

Instr
#:20180809000
285390

201401150000
13990

01/15/2014
11:09:39

HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
HUNTSVILLE

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

DAWSON
DENNIS

Other:SEE
INST

201911010004
05010

11/01/2019
12:53:24

HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
HUNTSVILLE

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

BONNER
MARY

0 0 Other:SEE
INST


