Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF HUNTSVILLE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201803280001 02650	03/28/2018 01:28:45	HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF HUNTSVILLE	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	HOLLINGSWO RTH LEE					Instr #:20170525000 182930	
201808310003 15310	08/31/2018 01:34:42	HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF HUNTSVILLE	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	BONNER MARY						
201810050003 56310	10/05/2018 12:50:38	HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF HUNTSVILLE	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	BONNER MARY						
201810180003 69730	10/18/2018 01:10:49	HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF HUNTSVILLE	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	BONNER MARY						
201812200004 44570	12/20/2018 09:13:58	HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF HUNTSVILLE	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	EDWARDS RHONDA						
201911010004 05000	11/01/2019 12:53:23	HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF HUNTSVILLE	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	BONNER MARY					Instr #:20181005000 356310	
201911010004 05020	11/01/2019 12:53:25	HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF HUNTSVILLE	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	HUDSON CHRISTOPHE R					Instr #:20110114000 015280	
201911010004 04990	11/01/2019 12:53:22	HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF HUNTSVILLE	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	BONNER MARY					Instr #:20180831000 315310	
201911010004 04980	11/01/2019 12:53:21	HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF HUNTSVILLE	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	BONNER MARY					Instr #:20180809000 285390	
201401150000 13990	01/15/2014 11:09:39	HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF HUNTSVILLE	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	DAWSON DENNIS						Other:SEE INST
201911010004 05010	11/01/2019 12:53:24	HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF HUNTSVILLE	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	BONNER MARY			0	0		Other:SEE INST